ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

Sorted on best lap time |

CADET

Free practice - 4 minutes

Practice (4:00 Time) started at 9:00:08

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km
14/05/2022 09:00 .

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap Laps InlLap t/Stc Entrant Model

1 83 Tristan TELLUS 54.764 4 4  EST  RaplaKardikiub Energy/TM/LeCont
2 95 Romet KULLAMAE 55.069 0305 0305 3 3 EST  RaplaKardikiubi Luxor/LKE/LeCont
3 27 Simon OJAMAE 55.072 0308 0.003 4 4 ST TARK Racing Parolin/TM/LeCont
4 11 Jan Ruudi ALGRE 55.115 0351 0043 4 4 st AIX Racing Tony Kart/TM/LeCont
5 14 Sebastian KIRSS 55.618 08 0503 3 3 T AQUA Racing Energy/TM/LeCont
6 55 Krister KUNGAS 56.389 1625 0771 4 4  EST  RaplaKardikiubi CRG/IAME/LeCont
7 9 Triin Elizabeth ODER 1:04.460 96% 8071 3 3 EST  Team Wasalemma Tony Kart/LKE/LeCont
8 23 Rasmus KORS L:04.476 9712 0016 3 3 BT TARK Racing Parolin/TAME/LeCont

Organizer: WOLFFURN OU

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Printed: 14/05/2022 16:34:37

Published on: equal as printed time

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

ASPER

TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis
CADET Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km

_ _ H B B
Free practice - 4 minutes 14/05/2022 09:00 . . . .
Practice (4:00 Time) started at 9:00:08 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(83) Tristan TELLUS
1 55.545 +0.781 9:02:05.894
2 55.202 +0.438 9:03:01.096
3 55.030 +0.266 9:03:56.126
4 54.764 9:04:50.890

(95) Romet KULLAMAE
1 56.064 +0.995 9:02:58.359
2 55.159 +0.090 9:03:53.518
3 55.069 9:04:48.587

(27) Simon OJAMAE
1 56.520 +1.448 9:02:07.845
2 55.981 +0.909 9:03:03.826
3 55.245 +0.173 9:03:59.071
4 55.072 9:04:54.143

(11) Jan Ruudi ALGRE
1 56.148 +1.033 9:02:11.843
2 55.244 +0.129 9:03:07.087
3 55.126 +0.011 9:04:02.213
4 55.115 9:04:57.328

(14) Sebastian KIRSS
1 1:01.795 +6.177 9:02:28.944
2 56.307 +0.689 9:03:25.251
3 55.618 9:04:20.869

(55) Krister KUNGAS
1 57.971 +1.582 9:02:12.075
2 56.666 +0.277 9:03:08.741
3 56.528 +0.139 9:04:05.269
4 56.389 9:05:01.658

(9) Triin Elizabeth ODER
1 1:07.477 +3.017 9:02:34.414
2 1:05.377 +0.917 9:03:39.791
3 1:04.460 9:04:44.251

(23) Rasmus KORS
1 1:07.402 +2.926 9:02:34.606
2 1:05.338 +0.862 9:03:39.944
3 1:04.476 9:04:44.420

Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Published on: equal as printed time Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S P E R
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 14/05/2022 16:34:44 TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

Sorted on best lap time |

CADET

Qualifying practice - 4 minutes
Qualifying (4:00 Time) started at 10:22:17

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km
14/05/2022 10:20 .

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap Laps InlLap t/Stc Entrant Model

1 83 Tristan TELLUS 54.507 4 4 EST  Rapla Kardiklubi Energy/TM/LeCont
2 95 Romet KULLAMAE 54.576 0069 0069 3 3 EST  Rapla Kardiklubi Luxor/LKE/LeCont
3 11 Jan Ruudi ALGRE 54.815 0308 0239 4 3 EsT AIX Racing Tony Kart/TM/LeCont
4 27 Simon OJAMAE 54.840 0333 0025 4 3 EST  TARKRacing Parolin/TM/LeCont
5 14 Sebastian KIRSS 55.231 0724 0391 4 4 kST AQUA Racing Energy/TM/LeCont
6 55 Krister KUNGAS 56.125 1618 0894 4 3 EST  Rapla Kardikiubi CRG/IAME/LeCont
7 23 Rasmus KORS 59.304 4797 3179 3 1 EST TARK Racing Parolin/IAME/LeCont
8 9 Triin Elizabeth ODER 1:00.813 6306 1509 3 3 EST  Team Wasalemma Tony Kart/LKE/LeCont
9 36 Rocco SARG L:01.419 6912 0606 3 3 EST Gear Racing Lenzokart/LKE/LeCont
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Published on: equal as printed time Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Printed: 14/05/2022 16:34:52

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

CADET Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km

Qualifying practice - 4 minutes 14/05/2022 10:20 . ......
Qualifying (4:00 Time) started at 10:22:17 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(83) Tristan TELLUS

1 55.491 +0.984 10:24:11.922
2 57.637 +3.130 10:25:09.559
3 55.323 +0.816 10:26:04.882
4 54.507 10:26:59.389

(95) Romet KULLAMAE
1 55.328 +0.752 10:24:57.588
2 54.860 +0.284 10:25:52.448
3 54.576 10:26:47.024

(11) Jan Ruudi ALGRE
1 55.568 +0.753 10:24:22.438
2 55.563 +0.748 10:25:18.001
3 54.815 10:26:12.816
4 54.994 +0.179 10:27:07.810

(27) Simon OJAMAE
1 55.458 +0.618 10:24:11.561
2 56.825 +1.985 10:25:08.386
3 54.840 10:26:03.226
4 54.905 +0.065 10:26:58.131

(14) Sebastian KIRSS

1 55.567 +0.336 10:24:11.379
2 55.330 +0.099 10:25:06.709
3
4

55.261 +0.030 10:26:01.970
55.231 10:26:57.201

(55) Krister KUNGAS
1 56.931 +0.806 10:24:16.516
2 56.486 +0.361 10:25:13.002
3 56.125 10:26:09.127
4 56.294 +0.169 10:27:05.421

(23) Rasmus KORS
1 59.304 10:24:33.927
2 1:03.013 +3.709 10:25:36.940
3 1:01.774 +2.470 10:26:38.714

(9) Triin Elizabeth ODER
1 1:04.816 +4.003 10:24:41.088
2 1:02.023 +1.210 10:25:43.111
3 1:00.813 10:26:43.924

(36) Rocco SARG
1 1:02.692 +1.273 10:24:33.145
2 1:03.583 +2.164 10:25:36.728
3 1:01.419 10:26:38.147

Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Published on: equal as printed time Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S P E R
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 14/05/2022 16:35:01 TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

Sorted on Laps'

CADET

Final 1 - 6 minutes + 2 laps

Race (6:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:01:37

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km

14/05/2022 12:00
10 ] N

-

Pos No. __ Name Laps Diff Gap Best Tm InLap it/Stat Entrant Model Points
1 95 Romet KULLAMAE 9 54.338 §  EST  Rapla Kardikiubi Luxor/LKE/LeCont 25
2 83 Tristan TELLUS 9 1020 1020 54.491 8  EST  Rapla Kardikiubi Energy/TM/LeCont 20
3 27 Simon OJAMAE 9 1w o2 54,515 9 EST  TARKRacing Parolin/TM/LeCont 16
4 55 Krister KUNGAS 9 1539 105 55,025 6  EST  Rapla Kardikiubi CRG/IAME/LeCont 13
5 11 Jan Ruudi ALGRE 9 et 223 54.958 8  EST AIX Racing Tony Kart/TM/LeCont 11
6 14 Sebastian KIRSS 9 26320 8.669 57.581 2 EST  AQVARacing Energy/TM/LeCont 10
7 23 Rasmus KORS 9 31710 53% 57.243 8  EST  TARKRacing Parolin/IAME/LeCont 9
8 36 Rocco SARG O 493 11253 58.904 5  EST Gear Racing Lenzokart/LKE/LeCont 8
9 9 Triin ElizabethODER 8 i1t 1wp 1:03.317 4  EST  Team Wasalemma Tony Kart/LKE/LeCont 7

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

1.020 67.326 54.338 68.571 95 - Romet KULLAMAE

Organizer: WOLFFURN OU

Published on: equal as printed time

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing
Printed: 14/05/2022 16:35:10

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

ASPER

TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

CADET

Final 1 - 6 minutes + 2 laps

Race (6:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:01:37

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km

14/05/2022 12:00 .

-

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 55.433 +0.475 12:07:27.612
(95) Romet KULLAMAE 7 55.195 +0.237 120822807
1 59.907 +5.569 12:02:37.137 8 54.958 12:09:17.765
2 55.250 +0.912 12:03:32.387 9 55.031 +0.073 12:10:12.796
3 54.929 +0.591 12:04:27.316
4 54.941 +0.603 12:05:22.257 (14) Sebastian KIRSS
5 54.721 +0.383 12:06:16.978 1 1:00.393 +2.812 12:02:38.504
6 54.695 +0.357 12:07:11.673 2 57.581 12:03:36.085
7 54.789 +0.451 12:08:06.462 3 57.757 +0.176 12:04:33.842
8 54.338 12:09:00.800 4 57.942 +0.361 12:05:31.784
9 54.345 +0.007 12:09:55.145 5 57.925 +0.344 12:06:29.709
6 58.068 +0.487 12:07:27.777
(83) Tristan TELLUS 7 57.707 +0.126 12:08:25.484
1 59.779 +5.288 12:02:36.842 8 57.888 +0.307 12:09:23.372
2 55.297 +0.806 12:03:32.139 9 58.093 +0.512 12:10:21.465
3 55.009 +0.518 12:04:27.148
4 54.896 +0.405 12:05:22.044 (23) Rasmus KORS
5 54.841 +0.350 12:06:16.885 1 1:03.130 +5.887 12:02:42.771
6 54.903 +0.412 12:07:11.788 2 59.387 +2.144 12:03:42.158
7 55.162 +0.671 12:08:06.950 3 58.927 +1.684 12:04:41.085
8 54.491 12:09:01.441 4 58.006 +0.763 12:05:39.091
9 54.724 +0.233 12:09:56.165 5 57.513 +0.270 12:06:36.604
6 57.670 +0.427 12:07:34.274
(27) Simon OJAMAE 7 57.485 +0.242  12:08:31.759
1 59.881 +5.366 12:02:37.378 8 57.243 12:09:29.002
2 55.538 +1.023 12:03:32.916 9 57.853 +0.610 12:10:26.855
3 54.971 +0.456 12:04:27.887
4 54.824 +0.309  12:05:22.711 (36) Rocco SARG
5 54.686 +0.171 12:06:17.397 1 1:04.194 +5.290 12:02:44.264
6 54.780 +0.265 12:07:12.177 2 59.878 +0.974 12:03:44.142
7 55.164 +0.649 12:08:07.341 3 59.607 +0.703 12:04:43.749
8 54.593 +0.078 12:09:01.934 4 59.248 +0.344 12:05:42.997
9 54.515 12:09:56.449 5 58.904 12:06:41.901
6 59.083 +0.179 12:07:40.984
(55) Krister KUNGAS 7 59.051 +0.147  12:08:40.035
1 1:00.979 +5.054 12:02:39.743 8 59.004 +0.100 12:09:39.039
2 56.579 +0.654 12:03:36.322 9 59.069 +0.165 12:10:38.108
3 56.374 +0.449 12:04:32.696
4 56.039 +0.114 12:05:28.735 (9) Triin Elizabeth ODER
5 56.288 +0.363 12:06:25.023 1 1:11.542 +8.225 12:02:51.092
6 55.925 12:07:20.948 2 1:05.033 +1.716 12:03:56.125
7 55.937 +0.012 12:08:16.885 3 1:03.994 +0.677 12:05:00.119
8 57.321 +1.396 12:09:14.206 4 1:03.317 12:06:03.436
9 56.338 +0.413 12:10:10.544 5 1:03.562 +0.245 12:07:06.998
6 1:05.029 +1.712 12:08:12.027
(11) Jan Ruudi ALGRE 7 1:04.651 +1.334 12:09:16.678
1 1:00.852 +5.894 12:02:38.622 8 1:05.875 +2.558 12:10:22.553
2 57.923 +2.965 12:03:36.545
3 57.186 +2.228 12:04:33.731
4 55.081 +0.123 12:05:28.812
5 1:03.367 +8.409 12:06:32.179
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Published on: equal as printed time Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing
Printed: 14/05/2022 16:35:16

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

Sorted on Laps'

CADET

Final 2 - 8 minutes + 2 laps

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:09:11

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km
14/05/2022 15:30 .

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap at/Stat Entrant Model Points
1 83 Tristan TELLUS 10 1:01.286 7 EST  Rapla Kardiklubi Energy/TM/LeCont 25
2 27 Simon OJAMAE 10 o891 081 1:01.234 10 EsT TARK Racing Parolin/TM/LeCont 20
3 95 Romet KULLAM AE 10 1991 w0 1:01.334 8 EST  Rapla Kardiklubi Luxor/LKE/LeCont 16
4 11  Jan Ruudi ALGRE 10 7w 23775 1:02.075 6 EST AIX Racing Tony Kart/TM/LeCont 13
5 55 Krister KU NGAS 10 2659 0793 1'01.998 7 EST  Rapla Kardiklubi CRG/IAME/LeCont 11
6 14 Sebastian KIRSS 10 40774 w12as  1+03.121 7 EST AQVA Racing Energy/TM/LeCont 10
7 23 Rasmus KORS 10 4«85 sor 1'03.769 4 EST TARK Racing Parolin/IAME/LeCont 9
8 36 Rocco SARG 10 8t soss 1'04.013 7 EST Gear Racing Lenzokart/LKE/LeCont 8
9 9 Triin Eliza beth ODER 9 1 Lap 1 Lap 1 - 12_568 3 EST  Team Wasalemma Tony Kart/LKE/LeCont 7

Announcements
Nr. 11 + 3 sek
Nr. 55 + 3 sek

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

0.891 60.099 1:01.234 60.849 27 - Simon OJAMAE

Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Published on: equal as printed time Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing
Printed: 14/05/2022 16:35:26

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis
CADET Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km . .
Final 2 - 8 minutes + 2 laps 14/05/2022 15:30 . . ...

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:09:11

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:09.659 +7.661 16:11:35.002 5 1:17.983 +5.415 16:15:33.185
(83) Tristan TELLUS 3 102142 +0.144  16:1237.144 6  1:13.299  +0.731  16:16:46.484
1 1:04.473  +3.187 16:10:15.535 4 1:02.020  +0.022 16:13:39.164 7 1:16.274  +3.706 16:18:02.758
2 1:01.740  +0.454  16:11:17.275 5 1:02.935  +0.937  16:14:42.099 8 1:18.243  +5.675  16:19:21.001
3 1:01.841 +0.555 16:12:19.116 6 1:02.120  +0.122 16:15:44.219 9 1:16.721 +4.153 16:20:37.722
4 1:01.823 +0.537 16:13:20.939 7 1:01.998 16:16:46.217
5 1:01.375 +0.089 16:14:22.314 8 1:02.418 +0.420 16:17:48.635
6 1:01.913 +0.627 16:15:24.227 9 1:03.024 +1.026 16:18:51.659
7 1:01.286 16:16:25.513 10 1:02.944 +0.946 16:19:54.603
8 1:01.543 +0.257 16:17:27.056
9 1:02.320 +1.034 16:18:29.376 (14) Sebastian KIRSS
10 1:01.668 +0.382 16:19:31.044 1 1:10.066 +6.945 16:10:22.594
2 1:04.212 +1.091 16:11:26.806
(27) Simon OJAMAE 3 1:04.358  +1.237  16:12:31.164
1 1:04.597 +3.363 16:10:16.435 4 1:03.789 +0.668 16:13:34.953
2 1:02.263 +1.029 16:11:18.698 5 1:10.521 +7.400 16:14:45.474
3 1:02.463 +1.229 16:12:21.161 6 1:07.705 +4.584 16:15:53.179
4 1:01.823 +0.589 16:13:22.984 7 1:03.121 16:16:56.300
5 1:01.562 +0.328 16:14:24.546 8 1:03.299 +0.178 16:17:59.599
6 1:01.688 +0.454 16:15:26.234 9 1:08.737 +5.616 16:19:08.336
7 1:01.384 +0.150 16:16:27.618 10 1:03.482 +0.361 16:20:11.818
8 1:01.527 +0.293 16:17:29.145
9 1:01.556 +0.322 16:18:30.701 (23) Rasmus KORS
10 1:01.234 16:19:31.935 1 1:08.526 +4.757 16:10:23.385
2 1:05.169 +1.400 16:11:28.554
(95) Romet KULLAMAE 3 1:04.495 +0.726 16:12:33.049
1 1:05.599 +4.265 16:10:16.863 4 1:03.769 16:13:36.818
2 1:02.015 +0.681 16:11:18.878 5 1:13.260 +9.491 16:14:50.078
3 1:02.151 +0.817 16:12:21.029 6 1:12.166 +8.397 16:16:02.244
4 1:01.446 +0.112 16:13:22.475 7 1:03.971 +0.202 16:17:06.215
5 1:02.468 +1.134 16:14:24.943 8 1:04.391 +0.622 16:18:10.606
6 1:01.511 +0.177 16:15:26.454 9 1:04.775 +1.006 16:19:15.381
7 1:01.738 +0.404 16:16:28.192 10 1:04.478 +0.709 16:20:19.859
8 1:01.334 16:17:29.526
9 1:01.656  +0.322  16:18:31.182 (36) Rocco SARG
10 1:01.853 +0.519 16:19:33.035 1 1:13.269 +9.256 16:10:26.638
2 1:13.638 +9.625 16:11:40.276
(11) Jan Ruudi ALGRE 3 1:07.250 +3.237 16:12:47.526
1 1:10.534 +8.459 16:10:22.925 4 1:05.418 +1.405 16:13:52.944
2 1:03.859 +1.784 16:11:26.784 5 1:05.551 +1.538 16:14:58.495
3 1:07.869 +5.794 16:12:34.653 6 1:04.693 +0.680 16:16:03.188
4 1:02.291 +0.216 16:13:36.944 7 1:04.013 16:17:07.201
5 1:03.533 +1.458 16:14:40.477 8 1:05.189 +1.176 16:18:12.390
6 1:02.075 16:15:42.552 9 1:05.832 +1.819 16:19:18.222
7 1:02.528 +0.453 16:16:45.080 10 1:06.693 +2.680 16:20:24.915
8 1:02.647 +0.572 16:17:47.727
9 1:02.800 +0.725 16:18:50.527 (9) Triin Elizabeth ODER
10 1:03.283 +1.208 16:19:53.810 1 1:19.842 +7.274 16:10:34.511
2 1:15.217 +2.649 16:11:49.728
(55) Krister KUNGAS 3 1:12.568 16:13:02.296
1 1:12.885 +10.887  16:10:25.343 4 1:12.906 +0.338 16:14:15.202
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Published on: equal as printed time Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S P E R
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 14/05/2022 16:35:35 TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

CADET

Cadet - Summary

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km

|
I
o B

Pos ____No. _ Name Entrant Model RL. R2. Total points
1 83 Tristan TELLUS Rapla Kardiklubi Energy/TM/LeCont 20 25 45
2 95 Romet KULLAMAE Rapla Kardiklubi Luxor/LKE/LeCont 25 16 41
3 27 Simon OJAMAE TARK Racing Parolin/TM/LeCont 16 20 36
4 11 Jan Ruudi ALGRE AIX Racing Tony Kart/TM/LeCont 11 13 24
5 55 Krister KUNGAS Rapla Kardiklubi CRG/IAME/LeCont 13 11 24
6 14 Sebastian KIRSS AQVA Racing Energy/TM/LeCont 10 10 20
7 23 Rasmus KORS TARK Racing Parolin/IAME/LeCont 9 ) 18
8 36 Rocco SARG Gear Racing Lenzokart/LKE/LeCont 8 8 16
9 9 Triin Elizabeth ODER Team Wasalemma Tony Kart/LKE/LeCont 7 7 14

Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Published on: equal as printed time Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Printed: 14/05/2022 16:35:44

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

TIMING



